FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Mar 2021 Date  : 	10-08-2021
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Writing and Presentation Skills
18UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course II
Thermodynamics and Statistical Physics
18UPH341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course V
Differential Equations, Theory of Equations and
Theory of Matrices
18UMM331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1812002 ALEENA A 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
2 U1812014 SAABIN MUHAMMED S 18UFR311.1 2 11 8 19 1.9 F 3.8 4 8 2 10 1.0 F 4.0
3 U1812015 SOORAJ JOSE S R
4 U1812022 NITHYA. S THOMAS 4 15 70 85 8.5 A 34.0
5 U1812028 ARUN BABY 2 12 8 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 8 5 13 1.3 F 5.2
6 U1812029 GOVARDHAN V 2 12 10 22 2.2 F 4.4
7 U1812048 ADITHYA PRASAD G. P 4 8 15 23 2.3 F 9.2
8 U1812049 CIRIL JOSE 2 12 42 54 5.4 D 10.8
9 U1812050 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 2 11 29 40 4.0 E 8.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VI
Physical and Inorganic Chemistry I
18UCH331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U1812002 ALEENA A 154.9 6.20 C PASSED
2 U1812014 SAABIN MUHAMMED S 18UFR311.1 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 2 15 17 1.7 F 6.8  -  - F FAILED
3 U1812015 SOORAJ JOSE S R 3 13 68 81 8.1 A 24.3 106.1 6.24 C PASSED
4 U1812022 NITHYA. S THOMAS 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1 140.3 5.85 D PASSED
5 U1812028 ARUN BABY 3 14 22 36 3.6 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED
6 U1812029 GOVARDHAN V 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2  -  - F FAILED
7 U1812048 ADITHYA PRASAD G. P 3 12 29 41 4.1 E 12.3  -  - F FAILED
8 U1812049 CIRIL JOSE 78.8 4.64 E PASSED
9 U1812050 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 75.6 4.45 E PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------